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NAME HOME UNIT DISPATCH 
CENTER 

REPRESENTS ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

Mike Kern 
Chair 

PA-PAS PA-PASC 
Mid-Atlantic 

Compact 

Pennsylvania Bureau of Forestry 

6th Floor, RCSOB 

400 Market St 

Harrisburg, PA 

717-783-7957 w 
717-877-8972 c 

mikern@pa.gov 
 

Cameron Crisp 
Vice-Chair 

WV-MOF WV-CAC 
USFS - NA State & 

Private Forestry 

Central Appalachian Dispatch Center (Monongahela National 
Forest) 

200 Sycamore Street 
Elkins, WV  26241-3962 

304-636-1800 
x243 w 

304-642-2035 c 
cacrisp@fs.fed.us 

Collette Johnson WV-OHR ME-NEC 
USFWS 

(Region 3 & 5) 

Ohio River Islands National Wildlife Refuge 
3982 Waverly Road 

Williamstown, West Virginia 26187 

304-375-2923 x112 w 
304-991-0023 c 

Collette_johnson@fws.gov 

Molly Campbell NFFPC NH-NECC 
Northeast 
Compact 

Northeast Interagency Coordination Center 
71 White Mountain Drive 

Campton, NH 03223-4272 

603-536-6208 w 
603-236-1532 c 

macampbell@fs.fed.us 

Michele Stephens OH-WAF OH-OIC USFS – Region 9 
Ohio Interagency Dispatch Center 

13700 US Highway 33 
Nelsonville, OH 45764-9552 

740-753-0571 w 
740-624-2284 c 

mrstephens@fs.fed.us 

Karyn Hullinger WI-WIS WI-WIC Great Lakes Compact 

Wisconsin Dept of Natural Resources 
1341  2nd Ave, P.O. Box 397 

Cumberland, WI  54829 

c715- 822-3154 w 
715-671-3029 c 
715-822-4487 

 

karyn.hullinger@wi.gov 

VACANT   NPS 
 

  

Natasha Woodwick BIA MN-MIFC BIA 
402 11th Street SE 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
p: 218-322-2743 
f: 218-327-4528 

natasha.woodwick@bia.gov 

George Smith BRFFMC IL-ILC Big Rivers Compact 

Illinois Interagency Coordination Center 
2221 Walnut St.  

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

618-687-1731 x105 w 
530-510-3402 c 

georgewsmith@fs.fed.us 

Tom Parent NFFPC ME-NECC EACG - Liaison 

Northeast Forest Fire Protection Compact  
21 Parmenter Terrace 

P.O. Box 6192 
China Village, ME 04926 

207-968-3782 w/f 
207-512-0645 c 

necompact@fairpoint.net 

Tom Viers WI-EAC WI-EAC EACC – Liaison 
Eastern Area Coordination Center 
626 East Wisconsin Ave. Ste. 500 

Milwaukee, WI 53202 

414-944-3811 w 
414-207-2098 c 

tviers@fs.fed.us 
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